
 

 

UMFK BOARD OF VISITORS 
COMMITTEES 

2015-2016 
 

 
ADVOCACY COMMITTEE: 
 Heather Pelletier, CHAIR 444-5973   hpelletier@frrh.org 
 Don Levesque   (506) 263-2251  donleve@gmail.com 
 Dan Vaillancourt  834-5027   danv@daigleoil.com 
 Laura Audibert   834-6773   la4568@roadrunner.com 
 Jonathan Roy   543-6391   jjroy@ridgewoodestates.net 

Wilson Hess, Ex-officio 834-7504   wilson.hess@maine.edu  
Kelly Martin, Ex-officio 834-3899   kelly.martin@prudential.com  

 
 
EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE: 
 Susan Devoe, CHAIR  834-1532   sue.devoe@nmmc.org 
 David Cambridge  764-2361 * 20405  d.cambridge@katahdintrust.com 
 Niklas Berce   543-7539   niklas.berce@gmail.com 
 Joseph Bouchard  834-3237   bouchard@ployes.com  
 Melford Pelletier  444-5577   bettyapelletier@gmail.com 
 Wilson Hess, Ex-officio 834-7504   wilson.hess@maine.edu 
 Kelly Martin, Ex-officio 834-3899   kelly.martin@prudential.com  
 
 
PLANNING COMMITTEE:  
 Brad Hansen, CHAIR  834-3831 *109  brad.hansen@me.usda.gov 
 Douglas Cyr   834-5767   cyr.douglas@jdirving.com 
 Don Guimond   834-3136   donald.guimond@fortkent.org 
 Catherine Sevigny  834-3411   catherinesevigny@sad27.org 
 Wilson Hess, Ex-officio 834-7504   wilson.hess@maine.edu 
 Kelly Martin, Ex-officio 834-3899   kelly.martin@prudential.com  
 
 
SPECIAL PROJECTS COMMITTEE: 
 Justin Dubois, CHAIR 316-3102   justin@quigleysbuildingsupply.com 
 Brad Hansen   834-3831 *109  brad.hansen@me.usda.gov 
 Wilson Hess, Ex-officio 834-7504   wilson.hess@maine.edu 
 Kelly Martin, Ex-officio 834-3899   kelly.martin@prudential.com  
 
 Sub-Committees include: 

 
•   Endowed Scholarship Sub-Committee: 

 Brad Hansen, Chair 834-3831 *109 brad.hansen@me.usda.gov 
 Kelly Martin  834-3899  kelly.martin@prudential.com 
 Don Guimond  834-3136  donald.guimond@fortkent.org 
 

•   Review of Proposed Charter between BOT and BOV 
Kelly Martin  834-3899  kelly.martin@prudential.com  



 

 

Melford Pelletier 444-5577  bettyapelletier@gmail.com  
JJ Roy   316-9026  jjroy@ridgewoodestates.net  
Dana Saucier  444-4526  dsau08@gmail.com  

 
 
NOMINATING COMMITTEE: 
 Justin Dubois, CHAIR 316-3102   justin@quigleysbuildingsupply.com 
 Brad Hansen   834-3831 *109  brad.hansen@me.usda.gov 
 Douglas Cyr   834-5767   cyr.douglas@jdirving.com 
 Dan Vaillancourt  834-5027   danv@daigleoil.com 
 Wilson Hess, Ex-officio 834-7504   wilson.hess@maine.edu 
  
 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE: 
 Kelly Martin, CHAIR, President of the Board  834-3899    
  kelly.martin@prudential.com 
 Donald Guimond, Vice President of the Board  834-3136 
  donald.guimond@fortkent.org  
 Heather Pelletier, Secretary of the Board   444-5973 
   Advocacy Committee Chair  
  hpelletier@frrh.org     
 Susan Devoe, Education & Development Committee Chair 834-1532 
  sue.devoe@nmmc.org  
 Brad Hansen, Planning Committee Chair   834-3831 *109 
  brad.hansen@me.usda.gov  
    Justin Dubois, Special Projects Committee Chair  316-3102  
     Nominating Committee Chair 
  justin@quigleysbuildingsupply.com  
 Wilson Hess, UMFK President --- Ex-officio  834-7504 
  wilson.hess@maine.edu  
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